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Marshfield @ Whitman-Hanson - 4/10/2024

Whitman-Hanson High School

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Looney, Nathan               Marshfield               11.14   1
  2 Joseph, Giovanni             Marshfield               11.61   1
  3 Cappelletti, Jake            Whitman-Hans             12.04   1
  4 Shanley, Aidan               Marshfield               12.05   1
  5 Brzuszek, Kevin              Whitman-Hans             12.22   1
  6 Fickeisen, Lucas             Marshfield              x12.27   2
  7 Bradley, Mason               Whitman-Hans             12.34   1
  8 Lee, Matt                    Whitman-Hans            x12.49   2
  9 Bongiolatti, Jameson         Marshfield              x12.51   2
 10 Hamilton, Lucas              Whitman-Hans            x12.81   2
 11 Casado, Justin               Marshfield              x12.83   2
 12 Leach, Charlie               Marshfield              x12.84  12
 13 Tobiaz, Lexton               Whitman-Hans            x12.96   8
 14 Doherty, Chase               Marshfield              x12.97   4
 15 Broderick, Charlie           Marshfield              x12.98   5
 16 Hughes, John                 Marshfield              x12.99   9
 17 Jamali, Jackson              Marshfield              x13.05  11
 18 McCabe, Ryan                 Marshfield              x13.08  12
 19 Sullivan, Thomas             Marshfield              x13.10  11
 20 Herbert, Alex                Marshfield              x13.19   7
 21 Cook, Owen                   Marshfield              x13.20  12
 22 Souza, Mitchell              Whitman-Hans            x13.26   2 13.251
 23 Sears, Jack                  Marshfield              x13.26   3 13.252
 24 Milkowski, Evan              Whitman-Hans            x13.31   7
 25 Gales, Ryan                  Marshfield              x13.34  11
 26 Verrier, Cam                 Marshfield              x13.39   3
 27 Gillis, Dylan                Marshfield              x13.45   9
 28 Ford, Justin                 Marshfield              x13.46  11
 29 Pinheiro, Jake               Marshfield              x13.48   5
 30 Drunsic, Evan                Marshfield              x13.54  12
 31 Walcott, Tyronne             Marshfield              x13.60   6
 32 Burton, Jake                 Marshfield              x13.62   6
 33 Alfaro, Jorge                Whitman-Hans            x13.64   3
 34 Johnson, Chris               Marshfield              x13.73   4
 35 Reilly, Liam                 Marshfield              x13.77  10 13.765
 36 Stevens, Jack                Marshfield              x13.77   8 13.767
 37 Zeilinski, Evan              Marshfield              x13.79   7
 38 McLeod, Camden               Marshfield              x13.80  13 13.793
 39 Crowley, Brady               Marshfield              x13.80  12 13.796
 40 Monagari, Siddharth Raj      Whitman-Hans            x13.84   7
 41 Doran, Benjamin              Marshfield              x13.95   7 13.945
 42 Overholt, Jackson            Marshfield              x13.95   8 13.948
 43 Strand, Ethan                Marshfield              x14.06   8
 44 Kane, Anthony                Marshfield              x14.08  13
 45 Purcell, Padraig             Marshfield              x14.15  11
 46 Ceurvals, Nick               Whitman-Hans            x14.35   6
 47 Dutra, Pedro                 Marshfield              x14.39   8
 48 Rollinson, Nate              Marshfield              x14.52   9
 49 Gardner, Michael             Marshfield              x14.60   9
 50 Brilliant, Jake              Marshfield              x14.61  10
 51 Hume, Daragh                 Marshfield              x14.79  10
 52 Jackson, Josh                Marshfield              x15.20  11
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 53 Campbell, Aiden              Marshfield              x16.54  13
 54 Lloyd, Asure                 Whitman-Hans            x17.17   4

Boys 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Looney, Nathan               Marshfield               23.46   1
  2 Silva, Robert                Whitman-Hans             24.77   1
  3 Bradley, Mason               Whitman-Hans             25.11   1
  4 Doherty, Chase               Marshfield               25.91   5
  5 Casado, Justin               Marshfield               26.07   1
  6 Hughes, John                 Marshfield              x26.24   6
  7 Herbert, Alex                Marshfield              x26.41   5
  8 Broderick, Charlie           Marshfield              x26.46   3
  9 McLaughlin, Luke             Whitman-Hans             26.72   2
 10 Sullivan, Thomas             Marshfield              x26.76   7
 11 Gales, Ryan                  Marshfield              x27.04   7
 12 Trottier, London             Marshfield              x27.17   5 27.165
 13 Drunsic, Evan                Marshfield              x27.17   6 27.166
 14 Sears, Jack                  Marshfield              x27.32   6
 15 Gillis, Dylan                Marshfield              x27.52   4
 16 Cook, Owen                   Marshfield              x27.85   2
 17 Leahy, Jack                  Marshfield              x28.03   5
 18 Strand, Ethan                Marshfield              x28.48   6
 19 Hanson, Brady                Marshfield              x28.66   6
 20 Alfaro, Jorge                Whitman-Hans            x28.74   2
 21 Kane, Anthony                Marshfield              x28.86   4
 22 Purcell, Padraig             Marshfield              x29.10   7
 23 Burton, Jake                 Marshfield              x29.11   5
 24 Overholt, Jackson            Marshfield              x29.36   7
 25 Hume, Daragh                 Marshfield              x30.13   4
 26 Johnson, Daniel              Marshfield              x30.16   4
 27 Dutra, Pedro                 Marshfield              x30.52   3
 28 Turner, Finlay               Marshfield              x33.81   6
 29 Lloyd, Asure                 Whitman-Hans            x35.83   3

Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Leary, Luke                  Marshfield               52.46   1
  2 Behan, Sean                  Marshfield               54.40   1
  3 Lauria, Brady                Marshfield               55.32   1
  4 Winn, Ryan                   Marshfield              x55.49   2
  5 Olson, Derek                 Whitman-Hans             56.10   1
  6 Bourgelas, Logan             Whitman-Hans             57.70   1
  7 Trottier, London             Marshfield            x1:00.11   2
  8 Melia, Nate                  Whitman-Hans           1:02.11   1
  9 Leahy, Jack                  Marshfield            x1:04.51   2
 10 Chalub, Xavier               Marshfield            x1:15.14   2
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Whitman-Hanson High School

Results

Boys 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Mcnamee, Tucker              Marshfield             2:11.12
  2 Poitras, Mark                Marshfield             2:11.38
  3 Ciocca, Joe                  Marshfield             2:15.23
  4 Johnson, Shane               Whitman-Hans           2:21.72
  5 Pitts, Jake                  Marshfield            x2:23.70
  6 Poth, Caleb                  Whitman-Hans           2:31.06
  7 Noenickx, William            Marshfield            x2:45.68
  8 Geagan, Zach                 Whitman-Hans           2:46.90
  9 Handlin, Declan              Whitman-Hans          x2:47.17
 10 Phaneuf, Anthony             Marshfield            x2:47.54
 11 MedranoGuerro, Ian           Whitman-Hans          x2:54.24
 12 Kenney, CJ                   Marshfield            x2:58.41
 13 Waszkiewicz, Jude            Whitman-Hans          x2:59.25
 14 Murray, Tristan              Marshfield            x3:10.50

Boys 1 Mile Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Heinrich, Graham             Marshfield             4:37.31
  2 McCabe, Matt                 Marshfield             4:41.29
  3 Kehayias, Alexander          Whitman-Hans           4:57.89
  4 Buckley, Andrew              Whitman-Hans           5:29.17
  5 Hadden, Josh                 Whitman-Hans           6:12.56

Boys 2 Mile Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Heinrich, Graham             Marshfield            10:12.86
  2 McCabe, Matt                 Marshfield            10:26.03
  3 Andrews, Benjamin            Whitman-Hans          11:34.07
  4 Vinton, Adam                 Whitman-Hans          12:35.18

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Cappelletti, Jake            Whitman-Hans             17.33
  2 Keyes, Nolan                 Whitman-Hans             20.04

Boys 400 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Behan, Kyle                  Marshfield             1:01.70
  2 Young, Evan                  Marshfield             1:07.55
  3 Keyes, Nolan                 Whitman-Hans           1:15.11
  4 Monagari, Siddharth Raj      Whitman-Hans           1:16.83
  5 Ceurvals, Nick               Whitman-Hans           1:23.80
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Marshfield @ Whitman-Hanson - 4/10/2024

Whitman-Hanson High School

Results

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Marshfield  'A'                                       48.28
     1) Fickeisen, Lucas                2) Bongiolatti, Jameson
     3) Shanley, Aidan                  4) Joseph, Giovanni
  2 Whitman-Hanson Regional  'A'                          48.58
     1) Brzuszek, Kevin                 2) McLaughlin, Luke
     3) Hamilton, Lucas                 4) Lee, Matt
  3 Whitman-Hanson Regional  'B'                          52.25
     1) Turocy, Jayden                  2) Milkowski, Evan
     3) Tobiaz, Lexton                  4) Donovan, Sean

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals
================================================================
  1 Marshfield  'A'                                     3:50.64
     1) Behan, Kyle                     2) Behan, Sean
     3) Leary, Luke                     4) Ciocca, Joe
  2 Whitman-Hanson Regional  'A'                        3:52.58
     1) Bourgelas, Logan                2) Olson, Derek
     3) Johnson, Shane                  4) Silva, Robert
  3 Whitman-Hanson Regional  'B'                        4:46.09
     1) Geagan, Zach                    2) MedranoGuerro, Ian
     3) Hadden, Josh                    4) Waszkiewicz, Jude

Boys High Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Looney, Nathan               Marshfield             5-10.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        O    O    O    O    O    O
  2 Hamilton, Lucas              Whitman-Hans           5-08.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06 5-08 5-10
        O    O    O  XXO    O  XXX
  3 Kehayias, Alexander          Whitman-Hans           5-04.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
        P    O    O  XXX
  3 Brilliant, Jake              Marshfield             5-04.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04 5-06
        O    O    O  XXX
  5 Bradley, Mason               Whitman-Hans           5-02.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04
        O    O  XXX
  6 Jamali, Jackson              Marshfield             5-02.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04
        O   XO  XXX
  7 Rollinson, Nate              Marshfield            x5-02.00
     5-00 5-02 5-04
        O  XXO  XXX
  8 Lauria, Brady                Marshfield            x5-00.00
     5-00 5-02
        O  XXX
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Marshfield @ Whitman-Hanson - 4/10/2024

Whitman-Hanson High School

Results

Boys Long Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Looney, Nathan               Marshfield            21-01.25
      21-01.25  20-04.25  FOUL
  2 Cappelletti, Jake            Whitman-Hans          18-11.50
      17-11.50  18-01  18-11.50
  3 Shanley, Aidan               Marshfield            18-06.50
      18-06.50  17-05  18-06
  4 Brzuszek, Kevin              Whitman-Hans          17-06.00
      17-06  16-11.50  17-05.75
  5 Lauria, Brady                Marshfield            17-02.00
      17-02  16-05.75  14-02.50
  6 Bradley, Mason               Whitman-Hans          16-07.00
      16-07  15-05.75  15-06.75
  7 Silva, Robert                Whitman-Hans         x15-10.00
      FOUL  15-10  FOUL
  8 Ceurvals, Nick               Whitman-Hans         x14-10.25
      14-07  14-10.25  12-09.75
  9 McLaughlin, Luke             Whitman-Hans         x14-04.50
      14-04.50  13-05.75  FOUL
 10 Keyes, Nolan                 Whitman-Hans         x13-09.25
      FOUL  12-06  13-09.25
 11 Chalub, Xavier               Marshfield            x9-11.50
      9-03  9-11.50  8-04.50
 -- Hamilton, Lucas              Whitman-Hans              FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Boys Triple Jump
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Shanley, Aidan               Marshfield            38-04.00
      38-04  37-07.25  38-02.50
  2 Cappelletti, Jake            Whitman-Hans          38-03.75
      36-10.50  FOUL  38-03.75
  3 Johnson, Shane               Whitman-Hans          32-08.50
      32-08.25  32-08.50  32-06.25
  4 McLaughlin, Luke             Whitman-Hans          32-06.75
      29-06.50  32-00  32-06.75
  5 Silva, Robert                Whitman-Hans         x31-11.00
      31-02.50  31-11  30-11.75
  6 Keyes, Nolan                 Whitman-Hans         x28-11.75
      25-11  27-11.50  28-11.75

Boys Shot Put
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Bongiolatti, Thomas          Marshfield            46-10.25   1
      46-10.25  44-10.25  44-09
  2 Crowley, Brady               Marshfield            42-05.00   1
      41-10.75  FOUL  42-05
  3 Albert, Joshua               Marshfield            40-05.00   1
      39-04  40-05  FOUL
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Marshfield @ Whitman-Hanson - 4/10/2024

Whitman-Hanson High School

Results

....Boys Shot Put

  4 Leach, Charlie               Marshfield           x34-00.00   2
      32-07  33-06  34-00
  5 Holmes, Grady                Marshfield           x32-07.75   1
      32-05.75  31-06  32-07.75
  6 Sheehan, David               Marshfield           x32-07.00   2
      32-04.50  32-04.50  32-07
  7 Germaine, Sean               Whitman-Hans          31-11.25   1
      31-08.50  29-09.50  31-11.25
  7 Donovan, Sean                Whitman-Hans          31-11.25   1
      31-08  28-05.50  31-11.25
  9 Nicholson, Aidan             Marshfield           x31-07.25   2
      31-07.25  31-01.25  FOUL
 10 Casale, Kyle                 Marshfield           x31-01.00   1
      30-11.50  29-01  31-01
 11 Hanrahan, Robert             Whitman-Hans          29-01.00   1
      23-08.50  23-08.75  29-01
 12 Herbert, Alex                Marshfield           x29-00.00   2
      29-00  27-11.50  28-01
 13 Keenan, Matthew              Marshfield           x28-11.25   2
      28-09.50  27-08  28-11.25
 14 Powers, Crosby               Marshfield           x28-10.50   2
      28-10  28-10.50  27-03.50
 14 Swan, Reid                   Whitman-Hans         x28-10.50   1
      25-01.75  FOUL  28-10.50
 16 Milkowski, Evan              Whitman-Hans         x27-11.50   1
      26-09  27-11.50  FOUL
 17 Holmes, Nolan                Marshfield           x27-09.25   2
      27-03  26-08  27-09.25
 18 Obrien, Tysen                Whitman-Hans         x27-08.50   1
      27-02.50  27-08.50  26-00.50
 19 Nichol, Ryan                 Marshfield           x25-06.25   2
      25-06.25  23-09  23-11.50
 20 MedranoGuerro, Ian           Whitman-Hans         x23-00.75   1
      22-02.75  23-00.75  22-11
 21 Carvalho, Max                Marshfield           x22-10.50   2
      FOUL  FOUL  22-10.50
 22 Morse, Luke                  Whitman-Hans         x20-07.50   1
      19-07.50  20-07.50  20-06.50
 23 Kimani, Peter                Whitman-Hans         x20-05.50   1
      FOUL  20-00  20-05.50

Boys Discus Throw
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Albert, Joshua               Marshfield              138-05   1
      138-05  134-05  FOUL
  2 Bongiolatti, Thomas          Marshfield              122-04   1
      96-11  100-03  122-04
  3 Crowley, Brady               Marshfield              112-01   1
      88-04  102-05  112-01
  4 Jones, Ely                   Marshfield              x97-10   2
      80-06  97-10  93-05
  5 Donovan, Sean                Whitman-Hans             96-05   1
      96-05  FOUL  FOUL
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Marshfield @ Whitman-Hanson - 4/10/2024

Whitman-Hanson High School

Results

....Boys Discus Throw

  6 Germaine, Sean               Whitman-Hans             89-07   1
      77-04  89-07  79-00
  7 Swan, Reid                   Whitman-Hans             88-10   1
      75-07  88-10  73-06
  8 Hanrahan, Robert             Whitman-Hans            x72-09   1
      72-09  63-06  62-05
  9 Obrien, Tysen                Whitman-Hans            x72-06   1
      67-08  72-06  69-07
 10 Turocy, Jayden               Whitman-Hans            x69-11   1
      FOUL  69-11  67-09
 11 Poth, Caleb                  Whitman-Hans            x68-00   2
      51-08  68-00  FOUL
 12 Powers, Crosby               Marshfield              x64-04   2
      64-04  64-03  FOUL
 13 Gardner, Michael             Marshfield              x63-07   2
      FOUL  59-02  63-07
 14 Buckley, Andrew              Whitman-Hans            x57-06   1
      52-02  57-01  57-06
 15 Tobiaz, Lexton               Whitman-Hans            x56-10   2
      56-01  54-00  56-10
 16 Devitt, Chris                Marshfield              x54-02   2
      54-02  51-07  FOUL
 17 Kimani, Peter                Whitman-Hans            x52-10   1
      44-01  35-01  52-10
 18 Stinn, Jason                 Whitman-Hans            x52-04   1
      52-04  49-06  41-05
 19 Kennedy, Casey               Marshfield              x52-02   2
      FOUL  52-02  FOUL
 20 Keenan, Matthew              Marshfield              x51-03   2
      51-00  51-03  FOUL
 21 Lyman, John                  Whitman-Hans            x51-00   1
      FOUL  51-00  50-06
 22 Morse, Luke                  Whitman-Hans            x50-03   1
      49-09  50-03  49-07
 23 Nicholson, Aidan             Marshfield              x49-10   2
      FOUL  49-10  41-03

Boys Javelin Throw
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Bergamesca, Reid             Marshfield              138-04
      138-04  136-05  122-01
  2 Kehayias, Alexander          Whitman-Hans            131-05
      131-05  121-03  99-04
  3 Carron, Sam                  Whitman-Hans            121-05
      120-00  121-05  119-01
  4 Devoe, Theo                  Marshfield              112-11
      112-11  102-04  96-04
  5 Olson, Derek                 Whitman-Hans            111-09
      111-09  104-09  106-07
  6 Jones, Ely                   Marshfield              104-08
      101-03  104-08  88-07
  7 Souza, Mitchell              Whitman-Hans            x90-01
      88-05  90-01  80-10
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....Boys Javelin Throw

  8 Melia, Nate                  Whitman-Hans            x89-05
      89-05  FOUL  71-03
  9 Alfaro, Jorge                Whitman-Hans            x88-03
      75-05  73-04  88-03
 10 Robinson, Cameron            Marshfield              x80-05
      80-05  80-03  75-05
 11 Doran, Benjamin              Marshfield              x78-05
      78-05  68-05  71-02
 12 Colantoni, Joe               Marshfield              x76-06
      FOUL  FOUL  76-06
 13 Overholt, Jackson            Marshfield              x72-07
      43-06  55-07  72-07
 14 Jackson, Josh                Marshfield              x65-08
      FOUL  63-09  65-08
 15 Bourgelas, Logan             Whitman-Hans            x56-09
      FOUL  56-09  52-07
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Marshfield                 104.50     2) Whitman-Hanson Regional    30.50


